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	                Primary Gala Day - Team List	

	School
	

	Girls/Mixed
	

	Team Name 
	

	Players

	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.

	6.

	7.

	8.

	9.

	10.

	11.

	12.

	Teacher/Coach

	Umpire 
	

	
	




Please email completed team list to Caity Hanna caitlin.hanna@netballact.com.au prior to the day or handed into Competition Control prior to 9:00am. If returning prior to the competition day, any changes to players must be noted with Competition Control on the day prior to 9:00am. 
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